LAXA

20/7 2019

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 90 FRA LAXA D. 20.07.2019 KLOKKEN 06:30, ANTAL

DUER 149, ANTAL SLAG 43
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23071-15-0553
24 049-17-2190
25242-16-1493
26 049-12-0153
27 045-12-0222
28 199-16-0047
29071-17-0947
30 135-16-0931
31 049-18-3255
32071-18-0703
33071-17-0688
34 071-17-0697
35225-17-1959
36 071-17-0682
37 071-17-0455
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1250-18-6412
1250-18-6443
3071-17-0202
4116-17-0434
5199-17-0377
6 116-18-0674
7071-15-0323
8135-17-0707
9 199-16-0311
0071-17-0591
1049-18-3263
2071-17-0537
3199-17-0361
4 199-16-0252
5045-16-0153
6 049-14-0363
7071-18-1010
8071-15-0347
9071-18-1042
0071-17-0582
1045-18-0185
2 225-18-3068
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1.039,75 199 13 *
1.039,75 199 13 *
1.036,51 071 1/4 *
1.032,70 242 1/4 *
1.027,41 116 14 *
1.024,15 116 12 *
1.019,09 071 1/4 *
1.014,45 135 1/4 *
1.000,69 199 1/4 *
978,37 071 14 *
971,07 049 1/4 *
948,51 071 14 *
945,39 116 2/4 *
944,62 199 1/4 *
931,36 045 1/4 *
918,72 049 12 *
913,54 071 2/4 *
903,76 071 2/4 *
897,87 071 2/4 *
884,11 071 3/4
881,78 045 1/4 *
881,37 242 1/4 *

874,95 071 1/4 *
864,67 049 1/4 *
862,55 242 12 *
858,50 049 2/4 *
856,07 045 2/4 *
855,25 199 14 *
853,28 071 2/4
852,37 135 13 *
801,54 049 2/4
791,96 071 13 *
783,22 071 14 *
778,02 071 2/4
775,00 242 14 *
757,60 071 3/4 *
735,57 071 13 =
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KR 105
MAREK KUZLECKI
MAREK KUZLECKI

ALICE & OVE

EJGIL JACOBSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
FREDDY NORDQUIST
DENNIS MADSEN
JZRN BOKLUND
JIMMY FREDERICIA
JIRGEN SCHMIDT
STEEN & BESIM
MUHMMAD AYUB
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
KELD FREDERICIA
BJARNE JANIK
ERIK HANSEN
ALICE & OVE
DENNIS MADSEN
JORGEN SCHMIDT
JORGEN SCHMIDT
SPOREN JONS
HANS-PETER
ERRATH

ABID HUSSAIN

K & K SORENSEN
MIRKO HADZIC

K & K SORENSEN
BJARNE JANIK
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
ABID HUSSAIN
DENNIS MACHON
STEEN & BESIM
MOGENS LARSEN
CLAUS NIELSEN
CLAUS NIELSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
CLAUS NIELSEN
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033
045
049
071
116
135
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896
884
879
869
864
850
848
848

842
832
830
826
823
823
821
820
771
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